
                                                  Stand  

1751 Höchstes Ergebnis nach 30  Spieltagen

-180 Niedrigstes Ergebnis noch 20  Spieltage
   davon 13  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Stiller, Udo 1.248 2 16  1231
2 Enig, Sebastian 1.200 15 121  525
3 Pieler, Andre 1.177 2 10  951
4 Fahr, Rene` 1.165 17 103  767
5 Lippold, Michael 1.122 17 116  397
6 Geyer, Marcel 1.097 8 38  796
7 Kipping, Volker 1.077 11 57  279
8 Hettfleisch, Mike 1.059 1 2  1059
9 Schönfeld, Falk 1.044 12 64  618

10 Jäschke, Hans 1.027 1 4  1027
11 Gürtler, Helmut 1.004 12 36  572
12 Rösler, Wiebke 988 13 33  595
13 Schumann, Birk 970 17 60  266
14 Diersch, Daniela 949 12 41  540
15 Buchwald, Manuela 946 12 43  277
16 Gärtner, Renate 943 3 18  579
17 Rüger, Sebastian 942 10 55  177
18 Habeck, Nicole 928 17 60  447
19 Kampers, Andreas 928 17 74  115
20 Geyer, Lutz 925 16 79  44
21 Stollberg, Benjamin 924 13 48  256
22 Rammler, Matthias 912 1 1  912
23 Otto, Felix 877 2 6  589
24 Groß, Lutz 862 15 36  283
25 Horn, Michael 835 17 61  326
26 Meyer, Annemarie 820 6 17  413
27 Geyer, Heike 815 16 46  183
28 Külbel, Sandro 803 5 11  541
29 Waldheim, Maximilian 781 8 12  281
30 Winkler, Tom-Oswin 772 10 15  486
31 Bretschneider, Thomas 770 11 45  -180
32 Kaulin, Frank 769 1 1  769
33 Lippold, Kevin 766 4 10  318
34 Speck, Steve 754 3 7  448
35 Knehrler, Andre´ 743 1 1  743
36 Schumann, Meike 742 14 28  -140
37 Markiewicz, Bert 711 3 6  396
38 Bergmann, Heinz 571 12 13  -73
39 Gräfe, Rainer 570 6 6  183
40 Kohl, Natalie 564 2 2  545
41 Gasanov, Julian 502 1 1  502
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vom

für

Name Punkte
Enig, Sebastian 1539 1
Lippold, Michael 1308 2
Kipping, Volker 1183 3
Geyer, Marcel 1141 4
Kampers, Andreas 1037 5
Geyer, Heike 1034 6
Geyer, Lutz 994 7
Schumann, Meike 983 8
Schönfeld, Falk 970 9
Diersch, Daniela 955 10
Groß, Lutz 902 11
Fahr, Rene` 767 12
Habeck, Nicole 766 13
Knehrler, Andre´ 743 14
Bergmann, Heinz 678 15
Gärtner, Renate 659 16
Horn, Michael 625 17
Schumann, Birk 266 18
Bretschneider, Thomas  19
Buchwald, Manuela  20
Gasanov, Julian  21
Gürtler, Helmut  22
Heinich, Matthias  23
Kaulin, Frank  24
Külbel, Sandro  25
Otto, Felix  26
Rösler, Wiebke  27
Rüger, Sebastian  28
Sosic, Stefan  29
Speck, Steve  30
Stiller, Udo  31
Stollberg, Benjamin  32
Gräfe, Rainer  33
Els, Christian  34
Els, Dietmar  35
Gimpel, Matthias  36
Heinke, Matthias  37
Karger, Nico  38
Markiewicz, Bert  39
Mellis, Ludger  40
Moldenhauer, Phillipe  41
Pieler, Andre  42
Pietsch, Michael  43
Hettfleisch, Mike  44
Jäschke, Hans  45
Rammler, Matthias  46
Lippold, Kevin  47
  48
  49
  50
  
  
  
  
  
Kohl, Natalie  
Winkler, Tom-Oswin  
Waldheim, Maximilian  
Meyer, Annemarie  
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